
Bezirk Frankfurt 2024/25

Bezirksoberliga FR 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 19.01.2025     -    

    -     61381-01
    -     61267-01
    -    

29
30
31
32

Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
BV Friedrichsdorf II
SG Anspach II
ABC Frankfurt II

SG TGH/TGU II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
TURA Niederhöchstadt II
TV Hofheim IV

 
 
 
 

So. 26.01.2025     -    
    -     61381-01
    -    
15:00 65719-01

33
34
36
35

SG TGH/TGU II
BV Friedrichsdorf II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
TV Hofheim IV

ABC Frankfurt II
SG Anspach II
TURA Niederhöchstadt II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II

 
 
 
 

So. 09.02.2025     -     61267-01
    -    
    -     65760-01
    -    

37
38
39
40

SG Anspach II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
TURA Niederhöchstadt II
ABC Frankfurt II

TV Hofheim IV
BV Friedrichsdorf II
SG TGH/TGU II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach

 
 
 
 

So. 23.02.2025     -     61381-01
    -    
    -    
12:30 65719-01

41
43
44
42

BV Friedrichsdorf II
SG TGH/TGU II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
TV Hofheim IV

ABC Frankfurt II
SG Anspach II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
TURA Niederhöchstadt II

 
 
 
 

So. 09.03.2025     -     65760-01
    -     61267-01
    -    
14:00 65719-01

45
47
48
46

TURA Niederhöchstadt II
SG Anspach II
SG TGH/TGU II
TV Hofheim IV

Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
ABC Frankfurt II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
BV Friedrichsdorf II

 
 
 
 

Sa. 22.03.2025     -    
    -    
    -     61381-01
    -    

49
50
51
52

Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
BV Friedrichsdorf II
ABC Frankfurt II

SG Anspach II
TV Hofheim IV
SG TGH/TGU II
TURA Niederhöchstadt II

 
 
 
 

So. 23.03.2025     -     61267-01
    -    
    -     65760-01
14:30 65719-01

53
54
55
56

SG Anspach II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
TURA Niederhöchstadt II
TV Hofheim IV

SG Bremthal/BV Fischbach
ABC Frankfurt II
BV Friedrichsdorf II
SG TGH/TGU II

 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

61267-01 Sporthalle der Adolf-Reichwein-Schule
Gustav-Heinemann-Straße, 61267 Neu-Anspach

61381-01 Sporthalle der Philipp-Reis-Schule
Färberstraße, 61381 Friedrichsdorf

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65760-01 Westerbachhalle
Georg-Büchner-Straße 30, 65760 Eschborn
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